
DIPS
Ingredients:

 Energy

Fats

Of which saturates:

Carbohydrates

Of which sugars

Protein

Salt

Best before:

Net weight:

Producer:

Water, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, vinegar,
vegetable granules, tomato paste, modified starch,
salt, thickeners (E412, E415), spices (including chili
0.1%), preservative (E202), acidity regulator (E330)

Water, tomato concentrate, spice blend (sugar,
modified starch, salt, mustard (contains MUSTARD
SEEDS), onion powder, color E150c, garlic powder,
pepper, smoke flavor), sugar, vinegar, preservative
(E202)

Rapeseed oil, water, mustard (water, MUSTARD
SEEDS, spirit vinegar, sugar, salt), sugar, EGG yolk
powder, vinegar, salt, modified starch, thickeners
(E412, E415), preservatives (E202, E211), color (E160)

Rapeseed oil, water, yogurt powder (contains MILK),
sugar, EGG yolk powder, mustard (water, MUSTARD
SEEDS, vinegar, sugar, salt), garlic powder (1.5%),
salt, vinegar, aroma (contains MILK), modified
starch, lemon juice concentrate, spices, thickeners
(E412, E415), preservatives (E202, E211), color (E160a),
antioxidant (E385)

Tomato paste (64%), water, sugar, vinegar, modified
starch, salt, spice blend, thickeners (E412, E415),
preservative (E202), acidity regulator (E330), aroma

N U T R I T I O N  V A L U E  I N  1 0 0  G :  

S T O R E  A T  R O O M  T E M P E R A T U R E

S W E E T  C H I L L I
S A U C E

B B Q M A Y O G A R L I C - M A Y 0 K E T C H U P

729 kJ / 172 kcal

<0,5 g 

<0,1 g 

42 g 

33 g 

<0,5 g 

0,8 g

Date / batch number

see on the side of the packaging

25 g

Fanex Sp. Z o.o.,

Radonice 5a, 05-870 Błonie

434 kJ / 101 kcal

<0,4 g 

0,1 g 

23 g 

21 g 

1,5 g 

2,1 g

Date / batch number

see on the side of the packaging

25 g

Fanex Sp. Z o.o.,

Radonice 5a, 05-870 Błonie

2022 kJ / 491 kcal 

52 g 

0,4 g 

4,4 g 

3,8 g 

0,9 g 

1,3 g

Date / batch number

see on the side of the packaging

25 g

Fanex Sp. Z o.o.,

Radonice 5a, 05-870 Błonie

520 kJ / 123 kcal

<0,5 g 

< 0,1 g 

28 g 

26 g 

1,2 g 

1,7 g

Date / batch number

see on the side of the packaging

25 g

Fanex Sp. Z o.o.,

Radonice 5a, 05-870 Błonie

2065 kJ /501 kcal

51 g 

0,4 g 

7,1 g 

4,3 g 

2,4 g 

1,5 g

Date / batch number

see on the side of the packaging

25 g

Fanex Sp. Z o.o.,

Radonice 5a, 05-870 Błonie



DIPS
Ingredients:

 Energy

Fats

Of which saturates:

Carbohydrates

Of which sugars

Protein

Salt

Best before:

Net weight:

Producer:

Rapeseed oil, water, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, spice blend
(fructose, sugar, smoke flavor, spices (contain MUSTARD SEEDS),
onion powder, garlic powder, soy sauce powder (soy sauce (water,
SOY, WHEAT, salt), salt, maltodextrin), yeast extract, acid (citric acid),
smoked salt, caramelized sugar, turmeric extract), vinegar, EGG yolk
powder, salt, modified starch, mustard 1% (water, MUSTARD SEEDS,
vinegar, sugar, salt), lemon juice concentrate, thickener (xanthan gum),
preservatives (sodium benzoate, potassium sorbate), color (curcumin)

Rapeseed oil (46%), water, cultured buttermilk, spirit vinegar,
glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, free-range egg yolks (3%), salt,
modified corn starch, spices, onion powder, acidity regulator
(lactic acid), dried red peppers, stabilizer (xanthan gum), garlic
powder, preservative (potassium sorbate), colouring (paprika extract),
yeast extract, dried parsley.

Water, rapeseed oil (40%), sugar, garlic paste (fresh garlic, salt,
acidity regulator – citric acid (E330)), salt, MUSTARD, grated hard
CHEESE (1%), EGG yolk powder with salt and maltodextrin, spirit
vinegar, flavoring agent, thickener – modified starch (E1422), lemon
juice concentrate, acidity regulators – citric acid (E330), lacWc acid
(E270), stabilizer – xanthan gum (E415), black pepper, preservaWves –
potassium sorbate ( E202), sodium benzoate (E211), anWoxidant –
calcium disodium EDTA (E385)

Rapeseed oil (43%), water, sugar, MUSTARD (water, MUSTARD grains,
vinegar, salt, acidity regulator - citric acid (E330), sugar, turmeric,
anWoxidant - potassium metabisulphite (E224), flavorings), white
balsamic vinegar (5%) (wine vinegar, concentrated grape must,
natural flavoring, anWoxidant SULFUR DIOXIDE), spirit vinegar, salt,
thickener modified starch (E1422), white pepper, acidity regulator
citric acid (E330), stabilizer xanthan gum (E415), preservaWves
potassium sorbate (E202), sodium benzoate (E211), anWoxidant
calcium disodium EDTA (E385). (Contains SULPHITE). Allergens:
MUSTARD and their products, SULPHITE. May contain traces of MILK
and EGGS products.

N U T R I T I O N  V A L U E  I N  1 0 0  G :  

S T O R E  A T  R O O M  T E M P E R A T U R E

C A E S A R B A L S A M I C O

1784 kJ / 430 kcal

36 g 

0,3 g 

26 g 

21 g 

0,7 g 

1,8 g

Date / batch number

see on the side of the packaging

25 g

Fanex Sp. Z o.o.,

Radonice 5a, 05-870 Błonie

1926 kJ / 476 kcal

47 g

0,4 g

11 g

8 g

1,1 g

1,4 g

Date / batch number

see on the side of the packaging

30 g

McCormick (UK) Ltd, Haddenham, HP17 8, UK.

McCormick France SAS, 84917 Avignon Cedex 9, France

1636.00 kJ / 397.00 Kcal

40g

4,40 g

8,30 g

6,9 g

0,9 g

3,3 g

Date / batch number

see on the side of the packaging

70 g

Fanex Sp. Z o.o.,

Radonice 5a, 05-870 Błonie

1842.00 kJ / 446.00 Kcal

43 g

4,7 g

9,00 g

8,00 g

0,40 g

1,6 g

Date / batch number

see on the side of the packaging

70 g

Fanex Sp. Z o.o.,

Radonice 5a, 05-870 Błonie

K E N T U C K Y  G O L D
S M O K E D  M A Y O N N A I S E  A N D

M U S T A R D  S A U C E

S U P E R C H A R G E R
S P I C Y  M A Y O


